
Holy Rosary Regional Catholic School 
2024-2025 TENTATIVE* School Calendar (Updated 11/22/2024) 

 

AUGUST 

 
June 10- 
August 23, 2024 

School Summer Office hours:  
Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 9 AM-1PM  
Week of July 29-August 2– Vacation Week with limited contact.  

Wednesday August 14, 2024** Playground night and uniform exchange for new parents/students. 6-8 PM 

Monday  August 26, 2024 Faculty Organizational Day 

Tuesday August 27, 2024 First Day of School - ( K-8 Full Day) 
New parent Meet and Greet (Conference room for PK3/PK4 and all other new 

parents.  
Pre-K3 and Pre-K4 Students to class during meet and greet and depart with 

parents.   

Friday August 30, 2024 School Closed 

SEPTEMBER 

Monday September 2, 2024 School Closed- Labor Day Holiday 

Tuesday September 3, 2024 School Resumes 

Friday September 6, 2024 First Friday Mass 8:30 AM.(All are welcome!) 

Wednesday September 11, 2024 Gr. 5-8 Back to School Night- HASA Social 6:15 Meeting begins at 7 PM just 

prior to classroom information meetings/follow student schedule.  

Thursday September 12, 2024 Gr. Pre-K through 4th grade. Back to School Night- HASA Social 6:15 
Mtg. begins at 7 PM just prior to classroom information sessions/meet the teacher 

Tuesday September 24, 2024 **GRADE 8 -AOP HS Placement Testing (HSPT)Neumann Scholar Test at HR   

Monday September 30, 2024 NEW! HASA Gift card rally begins. Please be as generous as your means allow.  

OCTOBER 

Wednesday October 2, 2024 7 PM. Doors open 6:15 PM. Home & School Meeting. (HASA) ALL Parents 

welcome! 

Friday October 4, 2024 First Friday Mass 10:00 AM (All are welcome!)  

Monday October 14, 2024 NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS. Personal Development and faculty meeting.  

Friday October 18, 2024 NEW!! TRUNK OR TREAT.  5PM at Holy Rosary 

Wednesday October 23, 2024 School Pictures  

Friday October 25, 2024 Progress reports distributed 

Mon/Tues October 28/Oct. 29th Noon dismissal /Parent conferences (begin 12:45 PM)  

Thursday October 31, 2024 Halloween Parade 8:15 AM. All are welcome  



NOVEMBER 

Friday November 1, 2024 All Saints Day- Mass 10 AM  (All are welcome) 

HASA Linvilla Pie Sale Begins! Thanksgiving is coming- bring the dessert to 

your family dinner! 

Monday November 4, 2024 All School- Safe Environment Lessons begin 

Sunday November 17, 2024 Beginning of “Discover Catholic Schools Week” 

Tuesday November 26, 2024 Begin 8:30 AM Picture Retakes 

Wednesday November 27, 2024 Thanksgiving Break begins at NOON DISMISSAL 

Thursday November 28,2024 Happy Thanksgiving - NO SCHOOL 

Friday November 29, 2024 NO SCHOOL 

DECEMBER 

Tuesday December 3, 2024 #Giving Tuesday.  

Friday December 6, 2024 St. Nicholas Day/End of First Trimester 
First Friday Mass 10:00 AM 
CRAFT SHOW SET UP NOON DISMISSAL 

Saturday December 7, 2024 CRAFT SHOW 

Sunday  December 8, 2024 Feast of the Immaculate Conception -CRAFT SHOW 

Tuesday December 10, 2024 PreK-3, PreK-4, Kindergarten Christmas Show 10AM 

Wednesday December 11, 2024 ALL SCHOOL(Grades1-8) Christmas Pageant- 7 PM (Location TBD) Student 

attendance expected.  (8th grade mandatory)  

Thursday December 12, 2024 Santa – Secret Shop.  

Friday December 13, 2024 Report Cards distributed. / Santa -Secret Shop 

Wednesday December 18, 2024 SNOWDATE :   
(Christmas Pageant 7 PM, ONLY if canceled on Wed. 12/11)  

Monday December 23, 2024 Christmas Break through Jan 1st. NO SCHOOL 12/23-1/1/25 

JANUARY 

Thursday January 2,2025 School resumes from Christmas break 

Friday January 3,2025 First Friday Mass 10:00AM  

Friday January 17,2025 SCHOOL CLOSED  

Monday January 20,2025 NO SCHOOL (MLK,Jr. Day of Service)  

   



WEEK OF January 26,2025 CATHOLIC SCHOOLS WEEK- Activities TBD 

Friday January 31, 2025 CSW Mass 8:30 AM( All welcome)NOON DISMISSAL 

Family Bingo – More details to follow closer to event.  

(Conklin Night Setup)  

FEBRUARY 

Saturday February 1, 2025 CYO -Joe Conklin Night 

Friday February 7, 2025 First Friday Mass 10:00 AM 

Saturday February 8, 2025 Enchanted Evening (Father/Father Figure.)  6PM  

(Changed from Sat. 3/22) 

Friday February 10, 2025 Collegeville Bakery Pizza Sale Begins 

Thursday February 13, 2025 Progress Reports distributed. 
Valentine’s Day Celebrations (PK3-4th grades) 

Friday February 14, 2025 SCHOOL CLOSED FOR  STUDENTS.  
(Faculty Meeting and PD) 

Sunday  February 16, 2025 Mother/Son Event (Tentative: Cornhole 4 PM)  

Monday February 17, 2025 SCHOOL CLOSED- PRESIDENTS’ DAY 

Thursday February 20, 2025 Tentative Religion Bee Prelim. Round -Cardinal O’Hara HS 

MARCH 

Wednesday March 5, 2025 Ash Wednesday- 10 AM Mass. Please join us! 

Thursday March 6, 2025 Tentative Final Religion Bee (St. John Neumann Center)  

Friday March 7, 2025 1st Friday Mass 10:00 AM /Ladies BINGO 

Monday March 10, 2025 SCHOOL CLOSED FOR STUDENTS Faculty Retreat 

Friday March 14, 2025 End of Second Trimester 

Thursday March 20, 2025 Tentative Archdiocesan 7th Grade High School Visitation Day 
Students visit Archdiocesan schools only on this day and must register in 

advance. Please watch for information.  

Friday March 21, 2025 Terra Nova In View Testing.  
Report cards 

Saturday March 22, 2025 SPAGHETTI DINNER AT ST. TITUS CHURCH.  

(Enchanted Evening DATE CHANGED to February 8, 2025 ) 

WEEK of  March 24-March 28 Terra Nova Testing 

APRIL 

Tuesday April 1, 2025 Safe Environment Lessons (Spring) due 

HASA: SPRING /Easter Fundraiser (More info to come.)   



Friday April 4, 2025 First Friday Mass 10:00  AM (All welcome)  

Tuesday April 15, 2025 Living Stations 7PM at EOL Church. (Mandataory-8th grade) 
All welcome to watch!  
School Living Stations 1PM (Final Dress Rehearsal)  

Wednesday April 16, 2025 SCHOOL CLOSED- Begin EASTER BREAK 
**Note : If we need to make up any snow days,  
    school may be in session on this day. 

APRIL, Continued 

Thursday April 17, 2025 SCHOOL CLOSED- Holy Thursday 

Friday April 18, 2025 SCHOOL CLOSED- Good Friday.  

Monday April 21, 2025 SCHOOL CLOSED- Easter Monday.  

Friday April 25, 2025 Progress Reports distributed. 

MAY 

Friday  May 2, 2025 First Friday Mass 10:00AM- ALL WELCOME 

Friday May 9, 2025 WALKATHON /morning.  NOON DISMISSAL (Faculty meeting PM) 

Wednesday  May 14,2025 May Procession 1PM in EOL Church. Please join us! 
8th Grade Graduation photos 8:15 AM 

Friday May 16, 20251 8th grade trip.   

Wednesday May 21, 2025 Tentative: Archdiocesan Reading Olympics 

Thursday May 22, 2025 FIELD DAY Begins 10 AM, Volunteers report at 9 AM 

Friday May 23, 2025 SCHOOL CLOSED. Beginning of Memorial Day Weekend.  

Monday May 26, 2025 SCHOOL CLOSED; MEMORIAL DAY 

Tuesday May 27, 2025 Religion /ELA Finals  

Wednesday  May 28, 2025 Math Final/   PreK3/PreK4 LAST DAY 
PreK-4 Graduation 10 AM 

Thursday May 29, 2025 Ascension Thursday - Holy Day of Obligation- 10 AM Mass 
Social Studies Final 

Friday May 30, 2025 Science Final 
Kindergarten Graduation 10 AM.   

JUNE 

Wednesday June 4, 2025 8th Grade Graduation Ceremony 4PM.   

Friday June 6, 2025 End of year! Final report cards distributed.  
Closing Mass/Frist Friday- 10 AM followed immediately with award 

assembly. 12 Noon Dismissal 

 


